PRE SUBMITTAL ATTENDEE REGISTER

SPECIFICATION NO. 125419
RFQ FOR EMERGENCY PLANNING, TRAINING AND SUPPORT SERVICES
SEPTEMBER 1, 2015 AT 2:00P.M., CENTRAL TIME

CITY OF CHICAGO BID AND BOND ROOM 103



First Name Last Name

Alice
Susan

Mark
Marianna

Donna
Kellie
Caralyn
Christina
Tavares
Scott

Christina
Michael

David

Katie

Dee
Crowe
Adrian
Lisa

Jeremy
Laura

Daniel
Steven

Amit

(Bell)
Berger

Bissonnette
Brady

Bryant
Burke
Chambers
Davis
Davis
Dileto

Douglas
Fazekas

Feller

Freeman

Grimm

Horwath
Jimenez
Johnson

Kaufman
Kunard

Martin
Mier

Patel

Title

President

Business Development

President

President

Vice President of Operations

Vice President, Environmental

Nonprofit Consultant. Grant
Writer

Consultant

Director of Operations

Director of Business & Program
Development Emergency
Management Division

Director of Business Development

Senior Project Manager Disaster
Management Services

Managing Prinicpal Owner

Senior Transportation Engineer
Environment & Infrastructure
Americas

Company

Before Definitive Small Biz

Metropolitan Chicago
Healthcare Council

Urban GIS
Hagerty Consulting
B2B Strategic Solutions, Inc.

Legend + White Animal Health,
Corp.

Bronner Group, LLC
Ihe Owens Group

B2B Strategic Solutions, Inc.

Environmental Design
International inc.

Ernst & Young LLP
Globetrotters® International,
Inc.

Hagerty Consuiting

BCFS Health and Human Services

Susannah R.K. Heitger, PMP

Spaan Tech Inc.

Metropolitan Chicago
Healthcare Council

Tetra Tech
CNA
Integrated Solutions Consulting

Mier Consulting Group, Inc.

amec

Address
155 North Wacker Drive,
Suite 4250, 42nd FI.

222 S. Riverside Plaza

1143 West Rundell Place,
Suite 301

1618 Orrington Ave

150 North Michigan, Suite
2800

105 Schelter Road, Suite
204

120 North LaSaile Street,
Suite 1300

19 South Lasalle Street ,
Suite 500

150 N. Michigan Avenue,
Suite 2800

33 West Monroe, Suite
1825

638 Melody Lane

155 North Wacker Drive
300 S. Wacker Drive, Suite
400

1618 Orrington Avenue,
Suite 201

1506 Bexar Crossing

225 West Wacker Drive,
Suite 2600

311 S. Wacker Drive, Suite
2400

222 S. Riverside Plaza

1 South Wacker Drive, 37th
Floor
3003 Washington Blvd

8745 W. Higgins Road,
Suite 300

City
Chicago
Chicago

Chicago
Evanston

Chicago
Lincolnshire
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

Highland Park
Chicago

Chicago

Evanston

San Antonio
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

Chicago
Arlington

Chicago

Zip Code

60606

60606

60607
60201

60601

60069

60602

60603

60601

60603

60035
60606

60606

60201

78232

60606

60606

60606

60606

60631

Phone

(312) 401-4159
(312) 906-6144

(312) 666-7581
(847) 492-8454

(312) 368-1700
(847) 489-1007
(312) 759-5101
(312)-780-1439
(773)-706-4526
(312) 345-1400

{(847) 533-8553
(312) 879-3824

(312) 697-3556

(847) 492-8454

(210)-283-5182
(312) 899-5316
(312) 277-8828
312-906-6067

(312) 201-7747
(312)-206-5260

(773) 629-6931

{773) 693-6030

(877) 815-4450

(847) 821-8570
(312) 759-5110

(312) 368-5113

(312) 345-0529

(847) 433-0991
(866) 573-8069

(312) 224-8832

(847) 859-1710

(210) 832-5005

(312) 277-8808

(312) 201-0031

(877) 684-0557
(773) 681-7124

(773) 693-6039

Phone - Mobile

Email

(708) 828-4321

(517) 214-0946

(312) 622-0031

(708) 879-4973

(210) 216-0930

(812) 320-1241

(913) 638-3678

(847) 477-6542
(773) 354-2136

beforedefinitivesmallbiz@yahoo.com

mb@urbangis.com
marianna.brady@hagertyconsulting.com

donna@b2bssi.com
info@legendandwhite.com
cchambers@bronnergroup.com
cdavis@toginsrisk.com
tavareswilliamsmpa@gmail.com
sdileto@envdesigni.com

christinadouglas@comcast.net
michael.fazekas@ey.com

david.feller@gec-group.com

katie.freeman@hagertyconsulting.com

dgrimm@BCFS.net
susannah.heitger@crowehorwath.com
ajimenez@spaantech.com
ljohnson@mchc.com

jeremy.kaufman@tetratech.com
kunardl@cna.org

Dan.Martin@i-s-consulting.com
steve@themiergroup.com

amit.patel2@amec.com



Katelyn

John

Tim
Chelsea

Proposal Manager

Penno

Rogan

Smith Managing Principal & COO
Treboniak Owner

Catalyst Consulting Group, Inc.
Integrated Solutions Consulting

Catalyst Consulting Group, Inc.

Critical Ops

211 West Wacker Drive,

Suite 450 Chicago IL
211 West Wacker Drive,

Suite 450 Chicago IL
P.O. Box 473 Twinsburg OH

60606

60606
44087

(312) 499-2232
(877) 437-4271

(312) 499-2246
(330) 921-4733 x.101

(312) 629-0751 (708) 743-6776
(877) 684-0557 (773) 383-7221

(312) 629-0751 (312) 287-2939

katelyn.penno@catconsult.com

tim.smith@catconsult.com
chelsea@criticalops.com



